original is issued to the customer and the duplicate is retained in the receipt book 
as evidence of the financial transaction.

Receipt no: 1005

Qatar Luxury Furnishings

TIN 48 741 568 952

5878 Salwa Road

Al Sadd

Received from:

Al Mourjhan Contracting

PO Box 4583

Doha

Description Amount

Payment of invoice 4589 QR1,250.00

The sum of one thousand two hundred and fifty Qatari  Riyals

Date: 1 October 20XX Received by: F J Nasser

How is the cash prepared for banking?

All cash will be taken from the cash register to a secure room for 
counting. All notes will be put into individual (Aus $ 100 ,$50 ,$20 ,$10 ,$5) 
denominations and coins (Aus $ 2,  $1 ,50c , 20c, 10c, 5c ).